www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
PrivacyGeneral Specifications
Back Panel: Back panel is 3/4” thick melamine or high pressure laminate
End Panels: End Panels are 1” thick melamine or high pressure laminate and are
banded with 3mm PVC on all edges.
Top: Top consists of the main top and a sub-top for rigidity. Main top is 3/4” melamine
or high pressure laminate. Edges are banded with 3mm PVC on all sides.
Base Assembly: Fully Upholstered Base is constructed of 18mm plywood frame with
a 2” thick high density upholstery foam seat cushion. The base is fully upholstered. The
base assembly sitson 4 self-leveling glides.
Tapered Side Cushions: Sides cushions are 2360 upholstery foam constructed on
an 11/16 particle board core. The thickness of each side cushion is tapered from 3”
thick at the top to 12” thick at the base. Each tapered side cushion is attached to the
unit with high strength hook and loop fasteners.
CLOSED BACK NEST
Required to order:
Model # including:
• Laminate OR melamine selection
• PVC selection
• Fabric selection
• Optional Duet connectivity panel, if desired.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NEST-211103
Duet Power Option Description LIST
ADUF-1P2U-72-_ 1 AC receptacle, Dual USB port, 72” cord, Select (B) Black, (S) Silver or (W) White Plate $331
ADUF-1P2U-120-_ 1 AC receptacle, Dual USB port, 120” cord, Select (B) Black, (S) Silver or (W) White Plate $339
ADUF-2P-72-_ 2 AC receptacles, 72” cord, Select (B) Black, (S) Silver or (W) White Plate $303
ADUF-2P-120-_ 2 AC receptacles, 120” cord, Select (B) Black, (S) Silver or (W) White Plate $311
Nest is shown with optional Duet
connectivity panel mounted in base.
Nest, Closed Back, Privacy Cove, Fully Upholstered Base, Melamine Construction
Model Number O.A.
Depth”
O.A.
Width”
O.A.
Height”
COM
Ydg
COM
Grade 1
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
NST-C2048T-54- 20 48 54 3 $4,344 $4,517 $4,698 $4,839 $4,985 $5,135 $5,290 $5,448 $5,613
NST-C2048T-72- 20 48 72 4 $4,498 $4,680 $4,868 $5,015 $5,165 $5,319 $5,482 $5,646 $5,816
NST-C2048T-84- 20 48 84 4 $4,690 $4,878 $5,073 $5,227 $5,385 $5,547 $5,714 $5,887 $6,063
NST-C2060T-54- 20 60 54 3.5 $5,151 $5,357 $5,573 $5,739 $5,912 $6,091 $6,274 $6,463 $6,658
NST-C2060T-72- 20 60 72 4.5 $5,375 $5,590 $5,814 $5,989 $6,169 $6,354 $6,546 $6,744 $6,946
NST-C2060T-84- 20 60 84 4.5 $5,596 $5,822 $6,055 $6,237 $6,425 $6,618 $6,817 $7,022 $7,233
NST-C2448T-54- 24 48 54 3.5 $4,826 $5,019 $5,219 $5,377 $5,537 $5,705 $5,877 $6,054 $6,236
NST-C2448T-72- 24 48 72 4.5 $4,998 $5,198 $5,406 $5,570 $5,736 $5,909 $6,088 $6,270 $6,459
NST-C2448T-84- 24 48 84 4.5 $5,211 $5,420 $5,637 $5,807 $5,983 $6,162 $6,347 $6,538 $6,734
NST-C2460T-54- 24 60 54 4 $5,723 $5,952 $6,190 $6,376 $6,568 $6,766 $6,969 $7,177 $7,394
NST-C2460T-72- 24 60 72 4.5 $5,970 $6,210 $6,458 $6,652 $6,852 $7,058 $7,269 $7,488 $7,713
NST-C2460T-84- 24 60 84 4.5 $6,218 $6,467 $6,727 $6,929 $7,135 $7,351 $7,572 $7,799 $8,034
Nest, Closed Back, Privacy Cove, Fully Upholstered Base, HPL Construction
NST-C2048L-54- 20 48 54 3 $4,826 $5,019 $5,219 $5,377 $5,537 $5,705 $5,877 $6,054 $6,236
NST-C2048L-72- 20 48 72 4 $4,998 $5,198 $5,406 $5,570 $5,736 $5,909 $6,088 $6,270 $6,459
NST-C2048L-84- 20 48 84 4 $5,211 $5,420 $5,637 $5,807 $5,983 $6,162 $6,347 $6,538 $6,734
NST-C2060L-54- 20 60 54 3.5 $5,723 $5,952 $6,190 $6,376 $6,568 $6,766 $6,969 $7,177 $7,394
NST-C2060L-72- 20 60 72 4.5 $5,970 $6,210 $6,458 $6,652 $6,852 $7,058 $7,269 $7,488 $7,713
NST-C2060L-84- 20 60 84 4.5 $6,218 $6,467 $6,727 $6,929 $7,135 $7,351 $7,572 $7,799 $8,034
NST-C2448L-54- 24 48 54 3.5 $5,359 $5,575 $5,799 $5,973 $6,153 $6,337 $6,529 $6,726 $6,927
NST-C2448L-72- 24 48 72 4.5 $5,552 $5,775 $6,007 $6,188 $6,374 $6,566 $6,764 $6,967 $7,175
NST-C2448L-84- 24 48 84 4.5 $5,789 $6,019 $6,263 $6,450 $6,644 $6,843 $7,050 $7,260 $7,480
NST-C2460L-54- 24 60 54 4 $6,357 $6,613 $6,878 $7,085 $7,298 $7,518 $7,743 $7,975 $8,216
NST-C2460L-72- 24 60 72 4.5 $6,634 $6,898 $7,174 $7,390 $7,613 $7,842 $8,077 $8,320 $8,569
NST-C2460L-84- 24 60 84 4.5 $6,909 $7,196 $7,507 $7,740 $7,983 $8,228 $8,483 $8,747 $9,017
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Privacy
Front & Back Panel: Panels are 3/4” thick melamine or high pressure laminate with
PVC-banded cutout.
End Panels: End Panels are 1” thick melamine or high pressure laminate and are
banded with 3mm PVC on all edges.
Top: Top consists of the 1” thick melamine or high pressure laminate main top and a
sub-top for rigidity. Edges are banded with 3mm PVC on all sides.
Storage Base Assembly: Base includes a 4” toe assembly and three 18” wide and
6-3/4”H storage spaces. The storage space is defined by a 1” thick melamine or high
pressure laminate top and bottom with 3/4” thick melamine or high pressure laminate
dividers between the storage spaces. All edges are banded with 3mm PVC.
Seat and Tapered Side Cushions: Seat cushion is 1-1/2” firm upholstery foam on a
3/4” particle board core. Side cushions are 2360 upholstery foam constructed on
an 3/4” particle board core. Each side cushion is 21-5/8” wide and 40” high. The
thickness of each side cushion is tapered from 3” thick at the top to 6-1/8” thick at the
base. Each tapered side cushion is attached to the unit with high strength hook and loop
fasteners.
OPEN BACK NEST
General Specifications
Required to order:
Model # including:
• Laminate OR melamine selection
• PVC selection
• Fabric Selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NEST-220608
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Open Storage Base, Melamine Construction
Model Number O.A.
Depth”
O.A.
Width”
O.A.
Height”
COM
Ydg
COM
Grade 1
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
NSTO-OS-2048T-54- 20 48 54 2.5 $4,262 $4,439 $4,577 $4,719 $4,866 $5,016 $5,171 $5,332 $5,495
NSTO-OS-2060T-54- 20 60 54 3 $4,630 $4,825 $4,974 $5,128 $5,288 $5,450 $5,619 $5,795 $5,973
NSTO-OS-2448T-54- 24 48 54 2.5 $4,630 $4,825 $4,974 $5,128 $5,288 $5,450 $5,619 $5,795 $5,973
NSTO-OS-2460T-54- 24 60 54 3 $5,031 $5,243 $5,405 $5,573 $5,747 $5,925 $6,109 $6,298 $6,493
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Open Storage Base, HPL Construction
NSTO-OS-2048L-54- 20 48 54 2.5 $4,655 $4,850 $5,002 $5,156 $5,316 $5,483 $5,652 $5,827 $6,009
NSTO-OS-2060L-54- 20 60 54 3 $5,048 $5,258 $5,422 $5,590 $5,763 $5,943 $6,126 $6,315 $6,512
NSTO-OS-2448L-54- 24 48 54 2.5 $5,048 $5,258 $5,422 $5,590 $5,763 $5,943 $6,126 $6,315 $6,512
NSTO-OS-2460L-54- 24 60 54 3 $5,487 $5,715 $5,952 $6,136 $6,327 $6,523 $6,726 $6,933 $7,149
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Display Shelves each side, Melamine Construction
Model Number O.A.
Depth”
O.A.
Width”
O.A.
Height”
COM
Ydg
COM
Grade 1
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
NSTO-BS2-2480T-42 24 80 42 3 $5,354 $5,566 $5,727 $5,894 $6,127 $6,246 $6,431 $6,619 $6,815
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Display Shelves each side, HPL Construction
NSTO-BS2-2480L-42 24 80 42 3 $5,809 $6,037 $6,274 $6,458 $6,707 $6,845 $7,047 $7,255 $7,471